GLO-RAY®
Designer Heated
Display Cases
REPLACEMENT
PARTS LIST
GRCD-1P
GRCD-1PD
GRCDH-1P

DESIGNER HEATED DISPLAY CASES
GRCD SERIES
Model Designation
GRCD-XPD
G= Glo
R= Ray
C= Curved
D= Display
X= Full Size Pan Capacity
on Bottom Shelf
P= Pan
D= Dual Shelf
CAUTION - Use of replacement parts
other than those supplied by Hatco
Corporation may result in damage to the
unit or injury to personnel.
28
23
30
4
31
32
34
34
22
3
5
14
16
11
21
2
6
33
7
19
17
10
1
18
20
8A, 8B
9A, 9B
8A, 8B
29
GRCD-1P & GRCDH-1P
MODELS ONLY
Form No. GRCDRP-1001 4 Printed in U.S.A.
1 Terminal Block, 8-Pole 02.15.012.00 1
2 Thermostat, Base 02.16.030.00 1
3 Light Socket, Single 02.30.044.00 1-2
4 Light Socket, Dual 02.30.045.00 1-2
PARTS COMMON TO ALL GRCD/GRCDH MODELS
5 Legs 05.30.007.00 4
6 Knob, Thermostat 05.30.018.00 1
7 Knob, Infinite Switch 05.30.043.00 1-3
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY. ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY.
Shaded area reflects export models only.
* Not Shown
Form No. GRCDRP-1001 5 Printed in U.S.A.
PARTS SPECIFIC TO MODEL GRCD-1P
ITEM DESCRIPTION
8A Glass Door
8B Glass Door, Mirror
9A Glass Door
9B Glass Door, Mirror
10 Relay
11 Heating Element, Base
12 Heating Element, Water
13 Terminal Block, 3-Pole*
14 High Limit, Automatic
15 High Limit, Manual*
16 Power Cord with Plug